



Course name	Timetables	1 - 3 Weeks	4 - 7 Weeks	8 - 11 weeks	12 - 17 weeks	18 - 26 weeks
Intensive General English	09.00-11.00					
Monday to Friday	11:15-13:15	AED 1125 per week	AED 707 per week	AED 630 per week	AED 585 per week	AED 565 per week
10 hours per week	13:45-15:45					
Intensive + General English						
Monday to Friday	09.00-13.15	AED 1805 per week	AED 1140 per week	AED 1015 per week	AED 935 per week	AED 905 per week
20 hours per week	11:15-15.45					
General English					AFD 205	
2 days 3 hours per week	19.00-20.30	AED 350 per week	AED 248 per week	AED 219 per week	AED 205 per week	AED 188 per week
Business English	40.00.00	AED 350 per week	AED 248 per week	AED 219 per week	AED 205 per week	AED 188 per week
2 days 3 hours per week	19.00-20.30	AED 330 per week	AED 246 per week	AED 219 per week	ALD 203 per week	AED Too per week
IELTS						
Mon/Wed/Fri	19.00-21.00	N/A A	ED 1550 per 4/week co	ourse N/A	N/A	N/A
6 hours per week +	13.00-21.00		'			
3 practice tests (Saturday)						
One-to-one	Flexible	1 hour: AED 335	10 hours: AED 2875	20 hours: AED 5345	30 hours: AED 7820	0

Accommodation

Hotel 4 🜟

May to September AED 400 per night
October to April AED 550 per night

Student Accommodation

Shared twin AED 2740 per month
Single room AED 3875 per month
Free transport by bus to and from the school.

There are no classes on Saturday or Sundays and on the following public holidays below:

1st & 8th January, 8th to 12th April, 17th & 18th June, 7th July, 15th September, 2nd December, 25th & 26th December.

Visa Fees

subject to change without notice. **

60-day tourist visa	Free*
90-day student visa	AED 1470**
180-day student visa	AED 2730**

*Most nationalities receive a free 60-day tourist on arrival.

**Fee applies to students who apply for a student visa outside of
the UAE. Additional fees apply if the students applies from inside
the UAE.

** Accommodation and visas are provided by third party services and fees may be

How to confirm your booking: Once we have received course and accommodation payment (as applicable), we will be able to confirm your place on your chosen course (subject to availability).

able to committy your place on your chosen course (subject to availability).

When to pay: Payments must be received in full 4 weeks prior to the course start date. For courses with accommodation we ask for the payment 6 weeks in advance to guarantee your choice.

Additional Fees

Registration Fee	Free		
Study material	Free		
Workshops	From AED 225		
Break Fee	AED 100		
IELTS Exam	AED 1300		
Airport pick up/drop off (One way)	AED 200		



Example course cos calculation:
Intensive+ General
English 4 weeks =
USD 1252 (313 x 4)

All sessions are 60 minutes.

Students who study fo 4 weeks or longer may pause their course. Se break fees.

Registration fees and course material are inlcuded in the fees. N

The UAE is a muslim country and holiday dates may change according to moon sighting.

Minimum age to join a group course is 16 years of old.

International students are responsible for ensuring they have travel insurance coverage while visiting the U.A.E

Speak does not provide refunds or make up classes missed due to public holiday except for One-to-One lessons which will be made up.